ALL mXTENDTM:
A STANDARD
ANTENNA
SOLUTION FOR
MOBILE
FREQUENCY
BANDS
USER MANUAL

PCN Number: NN19100012
Notification Date: October 07th, 2019
Part Number identification:
Part Number changes, it will be applied in all the document of the company (User Manual, Data Sheet, …)
 Previous Part Number  New Part Number
 FR01-S4-220  NN02-220
Reason for change:
 Specs (electrical/mechanical)  Manufacturing location
 User Manual/Data Sheet  Quality/Reliability
 Material/Composition  Logistics
 Processing/Manufacturing X Other: Part Number
Change description
1.- Part Number: From FR01-S4-220 FRACTUS to NN02-220 Ignion in the User Manual
OLD  NEW
Comments:
1.- Electrical and Mechanical specs remain the same.
2.- Footprint in the PCB to solder the chip antenna remains the same.
Identification method
1.- The part number on the antenna is different.
User Manual X Available from:
  March 2020
Samples X Available from:
  February 2020
Ignion Contact:
 Sales  Supply Chain
Name: Josep Portabella  Albert Vidal
Email:  josep.portabella@ignion.io  albert.vidal@ignion.io
17 Last Update: June 2021
USER MANUAL
ALL mXTENDTM (NN02-220)
Contact:
+34 935 660 710
Barcelona
Av. Alcalde Barnils, 64-68 Modul C, 3a pl.
Sant Cugat del Vallés
08174 Barcelona
Spain
Shanghai
Shanghai Bund Centre
18/F Bund Centre, 222 Yan’an Road East,
Huangpu District
Shanghai, 200002
China
New Dehli
New Delhi, Red Fort Capital Parsvnath Towers
Bhai Veer Singh Marg, Gole Market,
New Delhi, 110001
India
Tampa
8875 Hidden River Parkway
Suite 300
Tampa, FL 33637